Product Features
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor lighting application.
• Offers PAR30 in Long necks or Short necks
• 90 CRI for PAR30S
• Available in 3000K/5000K Color Temperature options
• Beam angle: 40º (Flood)
• 25,000  hours rated life*,  it will last 22.8 years  based
on 3 hours per day usage

SDM/600/WHTTE 600W
Above dimmers applied to CMPAR38-3712 only
Ordering Information
Models Bulbs Wattages CRI Case Q'ty Color Temperature
CMPAR20-3301-8XX PAR20 7W >80 1 XX = 50 for 5000K
CMPAR30Y-3508-8XX PAR30L 12W >80 1 XX = 30 for 3000K
CM30S-3509-9XX PAR30S 12W • >90 1
CMPAR38-3711-8XX PAR38 13W • >80 1
CMPAR38-3712-8XX PAR38 15W >80 1
Models CMPAR20-3301 CM30S-3509 CMPAR38-3711 CMPAR38-3712
Master Carton dimension 33.5×33.5×22.5cm 52×21×24.5 cm 64.5 26 x 32.5cm 514×387×171mm
Q’ty Per Master Carton 50 pcs 20 pcs 20 pcs 12 pcs
Master Carton Gross Weight 10.3 Ibs (4.7kg) 9.25 Ibs (4.2kg) 18.9 Ibs (8.6kg) 17 Ibs (7.71kg)
Packaging Information
UPC information
SKU 1-Pack UPC
CMPAR20-3301-830 8 11019 02161 6
CMPAR20-3301-850 8 11019 02177 7
CMPAR30Y-3508-830 8 11019 02178 4
CMPAR30Y-3508-850 8 11019 02081 7
CM30S-3509-930 8 11019 02162 3
CM30S-3509-950 8 11019 02176 0
• Not Energy star rated
Brands Models Part Numbers
Toggler TGCL-153PH-WH
Toggler CTCL-153P
Lutron Skylark CTCL-183PHD-WH
Skylark CTCL-183PH-WH-C
Skylark C.L SCL-153PH
Caséta PD-6WCL
Maestro MACL-153M, MACL-153MH
Maestro MSCL-OP153MH
Diva DVWCL-153P, DVWCL-153PH
Diva DV-600P, DV-600PR-WH
Luméa LGCL-153PH-WH-C
Luméa LGCL-153PLH
Credenza TT-300NLH-WH-CSA
Leviton 6681-W, 6683
Cooper AL Series SAL06-A-K-L
Legrand Radiant RHCL453P, RHCL453PNICCV4
RHCL453PTCCCV6
SKU 1-Pack UPC
CMPAR38-3711-830 8 11019 02175 3
CMPAR38-3711-850 8 11019 02163 0
CMPAR38-3712-830 8 11019 02168 5
CMPAR38-3712-850 8 11019 02169 2
Tbeason
Highlight